



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 2720/2021, CRL.M.A. 17342/2021, 20724/2021,
20728/2021, 20914/2022
DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

..... Petitioner
Through: Mr.Zoheb Hossain, Mr.Vivek
Gurnani and Mr.Baibhav, Advocates.

versus

AJIT SINGH BUBBER

..... Respondent
Through: Mr.Jai Anant Dehadrai and Ms.Adrita
Bhuyan, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER
18.04.2023

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 25.05.2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 18, 2023
M/DU