



\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.M.C. 2720/2021

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Special Counsel
for ED with Mr. Vivek Gurnani, Advocate

versus

AJIT SINGH BUBBER

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Jai Anant Dehadrai, Mr.
Siddharth Sharma and Mr. Martin G. George,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

05.02.2024

CRL.M.A. 2794/2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 21.02.2024.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 05, 2024/kks